



BID SUMMARY

Bid# 122028
HMA Pavement
03/07/2022

Department of Administration
Purchasing Division
608-266-4131

Vendor Name:			Payne & Dolan		Wolf Paving & Excavating		Tri-County Paving Inc.	
CTH BB			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	204.0110	550	\$5.00	\$2,750.00	\$5.00	\$2,750.00	\$8.50	\$4,675.00
2	204.0115	715	\$8.00	\$5,720.00	\$15.10	\$10,796.50	\$5.97	\$4,268.55
3	325.0100	38,000	\$1.00	\$38,000.00	\$0.75	\$28,500.00	\$1.75	\$66,500.00
4	455.0605	2,100	\$2.00	\$4,200.00	\$2.65	\$5,565.00	\$3.00	\$6,300.00
5	460.6223	7,300	\$55.70	\$406,610.00	\$58.35	\$425,955.00	\$60.15	\$439,095.00
6	460.6224	4,800	\$65.70	\$315,360.00	\$62.25	\$298,800.00	\$63.28	\$303,744.00
7	601.0557	670	\$25.00	\$16,750.00	\$25.00	\$16,750.00	\$25.25	\$16,917.50
8	602.0410	190	\$8.00	\$1,520.00	\$8.00	\$1,520.00	\$8.10	\$1,539.00
9	602.0505	40	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$55.55	\$2,222.00
10	649.0150	400	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$0.50	\$200.00	\$2.25	\$900.00
11	690.0150	550	\$1.39	\$764.50	\$1.50	\$825.00	\$3.50	\$1,925.00
12	TOTAL		\$794,274.50		\$793,861.50		\$848,086.05	
CTH BW (Option A)			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
13A	204.0100	12,100	\$8.00	\$96,800.00	\$6.00	\$72,600.00	\$8.50	\$102,850.00
14A	204.0155	225	\$9.00	\$2,025.00	\$8.00	\$1,800.00	\$5.00	\$1,125.00
15A	455.0605	560	\$2.00	\$1,120.00	\$2.75	\$1,540.00	\$3.00	\$1,680.00
16A	460.6223	2,600	\$65.00	\$169,000.00	\$63.00	\$163,800.00	\$63.00	\$163,800.00
17A	460.6424	1,300	\$71.00	\$92,300.00	\$81.00	\$105,300.00	\$80.67	\$104,871.00
18A	601.0407	250	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$32.00	\$8,000.00	\$25.25	\$6,312.50
19A	601.0411	3,600	\$16.56	\$59,616.00	\$16.00	\$57,600.00	\$16.75	\$60,300.00
20A	602.0411	2,030	\$6.00	\$12,180.00	\$5.25	\$10,657.50	\$6.10	\$12,383.00
21A	602.0505	130	\$40.00	\$5,200.00	\$58.85	\$7,650.50	\$40.40	\$5,252.00
22A	620.0300	100	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$19.00	\$1,900.00	\$12.15	\$1,215.00
23A	TOTAL		\$445,691.00		\$430,848.00		\$459,788.50	
CTH BW (Option B)			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
13B	204.0100	12,100	\$9.00	\$108,900.00	\$8.50	\$102,850.00	\$10.65	\$128,865.00
14B	204.0155	225	\$9.00	\$2,025.00	\$8.00	\$1,800.00	\$6.25	\$1,406.25
15B	455.0605	560	\$2.00	\$1,120.00	\$2.75	\$1,540.00	\$3.00	\$1,680.00
16B	460.6223	2,600	\$68.00	\$176,800.00	\$65.00	\$169,000.00	\$63.25	\$164,450.00
17B	460.6424	1,300	\$77.00	\$100,100.00	\$83.00	\$107,900.00	\$81.07	\$105,391.00
18B	601.0407	250	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$32.00	\$8,000.00	\$26.05	\$6,512.50
19B	601.0411	3,600	\$16.56	\$59,616.00	\$18.00	\$64,800.00	\$17.55	\$63,180.00
20B	602.0411	2,030	\$6.00	\$12,180.00	\$6.25	\$12,687.50	\$6.50	\$13,195.00
21B	602.0505	130	\$40.00	\$5,200.00	\$58.85	\$7,650.50	\$40.40	\$5,252.00
22B	620.0300	100	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$19.00	\$1,900.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
23B	TOTAL		\$473,391.00		\$478,128.00		\$491,431.75	
CTH J (CTH JJ to CTH F)			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
24	204.0110	70						
25	204.0120	260						
26	SPV.0195.01	1,700						
27	649.0150	85						
28	TOTAL		No Bid		No Bid		No Bid	
CTH J (CTH S to STH 78)			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
29	204.0115	220	\$35.00	\$7,700.00	\$2.00	\$440.00	\$7.50	\$1,650.00
30	204.0120	66,000	\$0.10	\$6,600.00	\$0.75	\$49,500.00	\$1.92	\$126,720.00
31	455.0605	3,300	\$2.00	\$6,600.00	\$2.75	\$9,075.00	\$3.00	\$9,900.00
32	460.6224	10,200	\$67.80	\$691,560.00	\$68.85	\$702,270.00	\$65.67	\$669,834.00
33	649.0150	430	\$1.00	\$430.00	\$0.50	\$215.00	\$2.25	\$967.50
34	690.0150	340	\$1.39	\$472.60	\$2.00	\$680.00	\$3.50	\$1,190.00
35	TOTAL		\$713,362.60		\$762,180.00		\$810,261.50	
CTH MN			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
36	204.0110	100	\$9.30	\$930.00	\$7.20	\$720.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
37	204.0115	1,860	\$3.90	\$7,254.00	\$4.84	\$9,002.40	\$7.35	\$13,671.00
38	204.0120	650	\$3.90	\$2,535.00	\$5.30	\$3,445.00	\$7.00	\$4,550.00
39	325.0100	5,210	\$1.30	\$6,773.00	\$1.50	\$7,815.00	\$2.95	\$15,369.50
40	455.0605	1,330	\$2.00	\$2,660.00	\$2.75	\$3,657.50	\$3.00	\$3,990.00
41	460.5223	1,210	\$63.35	\$76,653.50	\$61.00	\$73,810.00	\$62.95	\$76,169.50
42	460.5224	2,920	\$66.35	\$193,742.00	\$63.55	\$185,566.00	\$64.85	\$189,362.00
43	601.0557	145	\$44.25	\$6,416.25	\$43.80	\$6,351.00	\$44.25	\$6,416.25
44	649.0150	120	\$1.00	\$120.00	\$0.50	\$60.00	\$2.25	\$270.00
45	690.0150	210	\$1.39	\$291.90	\$2.00	\$420.00	\$3.50	\$735.00
46	TOTAL		\$297,375.65		\$290,846.90		\$311,533.25	